SCHEDULE - VIPERZ

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

summer 2013 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - CARLING EAST

Date

Sun, May 12, 13
Sun, May 26, 13
Sun, Jun 02, 13
Thu, Jun 06, 13
Sun, Jun 09, 13
Sun, Jun 16, 13
Thu, Jun 20, 13
Sun, Jun 23, 13
Mon, Jun 24, 13
Sun, Jul 07, 13
Tue, Jul 09, 13
Sun, Jul 14, 13
Sun, Jul 21, 13
Tue, Jul 23, 13
Sun, Jul 28, 13
Wed, Jul 31, 13

VIPERZ

H CYBORG ICE NINJAS

VIPERZ
VIPERZ

1

2

2 VIPERZ
o VIPERZ
o VIPERZ
1

VIPERZ

u GOODFELLAS

n SCARBORO TIGERS

E GOODFELLAS

Jan. 30, 2026

Visitor

H VIPERZ

VIPERZ
SCARBORO TIGERS 2 VIPERZ
o VIPERZ

1 VIPERZ

VIPERZ

H RINK DEMONS

VIPERZ

VIPERZ
VIPERZ

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:45 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



